Avalue APC-2132   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
APC-2132
21.5" 6th Gen Intel® Core™ Processor
i7/i5/i3/Celeron Expandable Ultra light Multi-Touch
Fanless Panel PC
Onboard Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3/Celeron BGA Processor
10 points PCAP multi-touch support

Win 10
Linux
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information APC-2132-660-A2R
PCAP Touch/Intel® Core™ i7-6600U Processor/4GB DDR4 2*GLAN/ 4*USB3.0/2*COM/HDMI/19V Adapter
APC-2132-630-A2R
PCAP Touch/Intel® Core™ i5-6300U Processor/4GB DDR4 2*GLAN/ 4*USB3.0/2*COM/HDMI/19V Adapter
APC-2132-610-A2R
PCAP Touch/Intel® Core™ i3-6100U Processor/4GB DDR4 2*GLAN/ 4*USB3.0/2*COM/HDMI/19V Adapter
APC-2132-395-A2R
PCAP Touch/Intel® Celeron™ 3955U Processor/4GB DDR4 2*GLAN/ 4*USB3.0/2*COM/HDMI/19V Adapter
Power Cord:
EU E170203183DR
US E1702031835R
JP E170203183BR
UK E170P060370R
AU E1702031800R